
Rate	&	Sliding	Scale	Fee	Schedule		
Effective	July	1,	2018	
	
Based	on	availability	of	funds,	tuition	assistance	for	child	care	may	be	an	option.	Financial	
assistance	provided	by	Child	Care	Information	Services	and	the	PA	Department	of	Human	
Services	is	also	accepted.	

	

	

	

	

	
• Care	is	provided	at	a	minimum	of	4	days	per	week.		
• After	School	Program	Transportation	Fee–	5.00	per	week			(Max-	$15.00	per	family)					
• School	Age	Summer	Camp	Activity	Fee-	$10.00	per	child	per	week	for	transportation,	pool,	field	trips	

&	enrichment	programs.	

Tours	and	Enrollment	To	schedule	a	tour	or	to	learn	more	about	our	enrollment	process	please	contact	the	
Director	of	Early	Childhood	and	Youth	Programs	at	412-766-3860	ext.	207	or	
lwhite@providenceconnections.org.	

	
Classroom	and		
Care	Level	

Sliding	Scale	Level	1	
Weekly	Rate	
Below	300%	of		
Poverty	Line	

Sliding	Scale	Level	2	
Weekly	Rate	
300-400%		of	
Poverty	Line	

Sliding	Scale	Level	3	
Weekly	Rate	
400%	or	above	
Poverty	Line	

	
Infant	Rooms	118	&	
201	
Older	Infant	Room	117	

$245.00		
($49.00/day)	

$255.00	
(51.00/day)	

$275.00	
($55.00/day)	

Younger	Toddler	116	
Older	Toddler	212	

$235.00	
($47.00/day)	

$245.00	
($49.00/day)	

$265.00	
($53.00/day)	

Preschool	209	
Pre-K	224	

$215.00	
($43.00/day)	

$225.00	
($45.00/day)	

$245.00	
($49.00/day)	

School	Age	Care		
After	School	Program	

$130.00	
($26.00/day)	

$140.00	
($28.00/day)	

$160.00	
(32.00/day)	

School	Age	Care		
Before	&		After	School	
Program	

$140.00	
($28.00/day)	

$150.00	
($30.00/day)	

$170.00	
($34.00/day)	

School	Age	Care		
Summer	Camp	&	Full	
Care	Days	

$195.00	
($39.00/day)	

$205.00	
($41.00/day)	

$225.00	
($45.00/day)	

Sliding	Scale	Program:	
For	families	with	income	below	400%	of	the	Poverty	line	our	center	has	a	sliding	scale	
program.	Please	see	reverse	side	of	this	paper	to	see	the	income	guidelines	must	be	
submitted.	In	order	to	qualify	for	this	program	a	complete	application	with	income	
documentation	must	be	submitted.	The	center	is	not	able	to	retroactively	change	tuition	
rates.		



	

2018 Federal Poverty Guidelines 
 

 Household 
Size   300% 400% 

 1  $36,420 $48,560 

 2  49,380 65,840 

 3  62,340 83,120 

 4  75,300 100,400 

 5  88,260 117,680 

 6  101,220 134,960 

 7  114,180 152,240 

 8  127,140 169,520 

	

	
	

	


